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201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:54
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:52
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:61
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:64
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:40
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:38
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:62
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:37
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND



201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:39
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:41
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:42
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04600

04/10/2014
12:42:26

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008440

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04590

04/10/2014
12:42:25

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008410

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04590

04/10/2014
12:42:25

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140108000
008410

Other:SEE
INST

201404100001
04610

04/10/2014
12:42:27

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008430

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04620

04/10/2014
12:42:28

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008400

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04630

04/10/2014
12:42:29

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20110919000
277330

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04640

04/10/2014
12:42:30

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20130626000
262280

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND



201404100001
04650

04/10/2014
12:42:31

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20130626000
262270

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404100001
04660

04/10/2014
12:42:32

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20110919000
277320

Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404110001
06240

04/11/2014
12:28:26

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS MUNNINGS
AVERY A

37 105 Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404210001
15410

04/21/2014
09:59:46

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS FORET
KENNETH J

37 105 Lot#:47
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201404210001
16540

04/21/2014
04:05:52

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCHALTER
LISA

37 105 Lot#:56
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201405140001
44890

05/14/2014
12:13:19

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008410

Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201405140001
44880

05/14/2014
12:13:18

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20130626000
262280

Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201405140001
44910

05/14/2014
12:13:21

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20110919000
277330

Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201405140001
44900

05/14/2014
12:13:20

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20140108000
008440

Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND


