Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:52 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:58 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:61 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:64 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:40 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:38 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:62 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:37 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND

201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105		Lot#:39 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105		Lot#:41 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105		Lot#:42 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08410	01/08/2014 02:35:10	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105		Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04600	04/10/2014 12:42:26	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008440	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04590	04/10/2014 12:42:25	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008410	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04590	04/10/2014 12:42:25	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20140108000 008410	Other:SEE INST
201404100001 04610	04/10/2014 12:42:27	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008430	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04620	04/10/2014 12:42:28	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008400	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04630	04/10/2014 12:42:29	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20110919000 277330	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04640	04/10/2014 12:42:30	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20130626000 262280	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND

201404100001 04650	04/10/2014 12:42:31	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20130626000 262270	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404100001 04660	04/10/2014 12:42:32	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20110919000 277320	Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404110001 06240	04/11/2014 12:28:26	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MUNNINGS AVERY A	37	105		Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404210001 15410	04/21/2014 09:59:46	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FORET KENNETH J	37	105		Lot#:47 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201404210001 16540	04/21/2014 04:05:52	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCHALTER LISA	37	105		Lot#:56 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201405140001 44890	05/14/2014 12:13:19	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008410	Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201405140001 44880	05/14/2014 12:13:18	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20130626000 262280	Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201405140001 44910	05/14/2014 12:13:21	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20110919000 277330	Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201405140001 44900	05/14/2014 12:13:20	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008440	Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND